
Meeting Gironde Maîtres ARC
Atlantique

15/01/23
Date :

BONNET Anna-Gael

BONNET Anna-Gael

BONNET Anna-Gael

CARPENTIER Françis

CARPENTIER Françis

DURAND Frédéric

DURAND Frédéric

LAPLACE Mélanie

LAPLACE Mélanie

Nom - Prénom

100 Dos

100 NL

50 Dos

50 Dos

50 NL

50 Brasse

50 NL

100 NL

50 Dos

Nage

01:27:44

01:18:70

00:40:09

00:48:92

00:42:14

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

Résultats

Temps

01:37:05

01:21:23

00:43:53

00:50:59

00:44:98

00:46:26

00:35:43

01:42:75

00:53:37

Lieu : 
Villenave d'Ornon Bassin : 50

Hors
minimas


